HORTH YANCOUVER
BISTRICT

Child Care Grants Committee

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

5:00 - 8:00 pm

HYBRID (IN-PERSON AND ONLINE VIA MS TEAMS)

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 298 779 055 064
Passcode: W7cebY

Download Teams | Join on the web

Join with a video conferencing device
776067657 @t.plcm.vc

Video Conference ID: 114 533 046 3
Alternate VTC instructions

Or call in (audio only)

+1 604-335-2530,,275897810# Canada, Vancouver
Phone Conference ID: 275 897 810#

Members: Cynthia Luo
Diana Souki Kadi
Nadia Louzado
Michael Togyi
Tunde Getaneh

Staff: Eirikka Brandson, Social Planner
Jayden Koop, Community Planner

IN-PERSON

Committee Room
Municipal Hall

355 West Queens
North Vancouver, BC

Welcome & Introductions
Adoption of Agenda (Decision)
Summary of Trends/Observations
Review Applications

Budget Reconciliation (Decision)
Any Other Business

Adjournment

5:00

5:05

5:10

5:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

District Vision Statement
Our goal is to be recognized among the most sustainable communities in the world as demonstrated through our
environmental stewardship, strong network of neighbourhoods, a vibrant economy and community-driven growth and

change.
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https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NmU3NDUzMmItMjMzNy00ZmUzLThlMzYtMzJmMzZjYWQzYzJh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2276b5b304-4736-44dc-ba8c-944e061047eb%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22a319ecf6-52d6-43b9-9d82-386f6bfb434f%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
mailto:776067657@t.plcm.vc
https://dialin.plcm.vc/teams/?key=776067657&conf=1145330463
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